Mohammed Akram Husain Nirban   ) 

in the presence of …     ) 

SIGNED AND DELIVERED 

By the within named “THE PURCHASER/S” 

in the presence of ………………… 

) 

) 

) 

) 

Receipt 

Received on the day and year first hereinabove 

written a sum of Rs.1,85,31,235/- (One Crore 

Eighty Five Lakh Thirty One Thousand Two 

Hundred Thirty Five Only) being the Part 

Consideration payable by the Purchaser/s to me. 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) Rs. 1,85,31,235/- 

I say Received 

NIRBAN INFRASTRUCTURE PVT.LTD.
 Through its Director 

Mohammed Akram Husain Nirban